
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
11 
7 

12 
3 

21 
21 
54 
52 

102 
26 
69 
38 
64 

100 
7 
5 

25 
3 

53 
111 
47 
36 
8 

23 
64 
14 
88 

184 

Class 

F4 
F4 
F4 
F.DELTA 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
EVO 
LIGHT 
EVO 
EVO 
LIGHT 
SUPER 
SUPER 
LIGHT 
MASTER 
MASTER 
LIGHT 
EVO 
MASTER 
MASTER 
EVO 
MASTER 
F.VEE 
SUPER 
LIGHT 

Name 
E.PADRON 

FERNANDO 

ALAN SOLOVOV 

NAIM SALEH 

Y.ABOBAKAR 

SANDRO RACE/EDINHO 

FELIPE GUEDES 

JOÃO P. MORATO 

ALEXANDRE KLAJMAN 

FABIO FARIAS 

L.BRAMBILA/L.MONTEIRO 

MIRO OLIVEIRA 

SAULO SOARES 

MARCELO MONTIZZELLI 

AMANDIO COSTA 

R.ZULINI/E.SALA 

GABRIEL PITTA 

ROGÉRIO TEIXEIRA 

RODRIGO CARMO 

V.ASSIS/K.TANIGUTI 

LUIZ EDUARDO 

SILAS PASSOS 

JOÃO TUBICO 

VINICIUS FERNANDES 

JOSE LUIZ 

MANUELA GERON 

AMANDIO COSTA 

SILAS 

Overall BestTm 
1:35.988 

1:36.666 

1:42.533 

1:43.639 

1:53.153 

1:53.578 

1:54.867 

1:55.202 

1:55.596 

1:55.711 

1:55.712 

1:55.914 

1:56.178 

1:56.495 

1:56.790 

1:58.362 

1:58.464 

1:58.572 

1:59.710 

1:59.764 

2:00.436 

2:00.885 

2:02.276 

2:03.514 

2:05.153 

2:06.886 

2:10.121 

11:56.351 

Diff 

0.678 

6.545 

7.651 

17.165 

17.590 

18.879 

19.214 

19.608 

19.723 

19.724 

19.926 

20.190 

20.507 

20.802 

22.374 

22.476 

22.584 

23.722 

23.776 

24.448 

24.897 

26.288 

27.526 

29.165 

30.898 

34.133 

10:20.363 

Gap 

0.678 
5.867 
1.106 
9.514 
0.425 
1.289 
0.335 
0.394 
0.115 
0.001 
0.202 
0.264 
0.317 
0.295 
1.572 
0.102 
0.108 
1.138 
0.054 
0.672 
0.449 
1.391 
1.238 
1.639 
1.733 
3.235 

9:46.230 

In Session 
1o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
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5a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2024 
 FORMULAS 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


